TO RAIL & MOTORWAY NETWORK 

EXCELLENT PARKING RATIO OF 1:206 / 51 SPACES AVAILABLE

IDEALLY LOCATED TO CAPITALISE ON NORTHERN POWERHOUSE 
RAIL PROJECT WITH OVER £1 BILLION ALLOCATED FOR IMMEDIATE 
INVESTMENT AROUND BANK QUAY STATION 

OFFERS IN EXCESS OF £1,200,000 
(ONE MILLION, TWO HUNDRED THOUSAND POUNDS)DATA ROOM AVAILABLE ON REQUEST – CONTACT AGENTS FOR VIEWING DATES

2 KESTREL COURT, LAKESIDE DRIVE, CENTRE PARK, WARRINGTON, WA1 1QY

2 Kestrel Court presents a rare opportunity to acquire a modern, freehold 
office building within one of Warrington’s most established business parks.

[...]

2 KESTREL COURT, LAKESIDE DRIVE, CENTRE PARK, WARRINGTON, WA1 1QY

VIEWING: 
Contact joint agents to arrange immediate viewing

A purchase at this level reflects an attractive low capital value of £114 psf, 
which is substantially below replacement cost.  

OFFERS IN EXCESS OF £1,200,000 
(ONE MILLION, TWO HUNDRED THOUSAND POUNDS)
(SUBJECT TO CONTRACT AND EXCLUSIVE OF VAT).